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Match \yina ARENA
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02 L KNUTTI Flavia
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07
08
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11
14
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17
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20
22

DE MICHELI Alix
PIERRET Meline
SULSER Samira
WIELAND Sarina
HAMMERLI Oriane
STORCK Maja
DERVISAJ Laura
MOTTIS Fabiana
LENGWEILER Julie
KNEUBUHLER Magdalena
MICO Sindi
SCHNEIDER Charlotte
MAEDER Fiona

Players total

Lauren Bertolacci
Pablo Sanchez

Finland National Team

02
03
05
08
09
10
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
20

AHTOLA Heini
REKOLA Netta
KOKKONEN Suvi
ALANKO Kaisa
ARONEN Ada
PENTTILA Laura
POLLANEN Lida
RATY Liina

JOKI Neea-Maria
OHMAN Daniela
LAAKSONEN Netta
LINDGREN Saana
TIKKA Taija

BJARREGARD-MADSEN Rosa

Players total

Eomtﬁ Reception 94
il Points SO 45
6 -2 | Each2.09 receptions
5 -4 1Point
4 -15
3 +8 Serve 100
2 +4  Ppoints BP 28
1 +2  Each3.57 serves
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Swiss NT EuroVolley Qualifications

1 Break point

2 3 Finland National Team

Date 10/08/2025  Spectators
Time 16:00 Receipts
Referees
Set Points Serve
1 2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
SIEAEAAEIEl 7 1 7 +10 12 . 3
3/2//6 3/3 5. 2 . . 16 2 .
2 15 2 2 5.5 18 5 +9 23 . 2
-1
6 536 6 5.5 12 3 +2 11 1 1
1 4 6.3 24 10 +15 16 2 2
5.5 -3
16 4 1 1 5.9 14 2 +8 19
1 1 +1 3 1
73 28 +41 160 5 9
Points won  Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 3 9 4 9 24 . 3
Set 2 1 6 4 4 16 1
Set 3 .13 1 7 21 1
Set 4 4 12 3 6 25 2 4
Set 5 1 9 3 1 14 1 1
Set Points Serve
1.2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
3 54 4 3 6.5 15 3 +9 16 4
51 6 6 5 5.8 21 7 +160 1 2
13 221 6.2 3 1 +2 21 1 .
2 4 3 3 2 5.5 14 10 +1 22 3 3
585 6

10 +13 17 1 3
55 . . -2 L
46 554 6.1 22 9 +12 11 1 1

4 2 . 2 1

94 42 +45 107 13 7
Points won  Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 1 13 3 2 20 4 1
Set 2 . 18 5 2 24 2
Set 3 3 18 2 2 25 4 3
Set 4 1 16 2 3 22 2 1
Set 5 2 8 2 4 16 1 2

Kill on reception

1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
3 6 27% 51 31 52% 1 2

1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
1 2 32% 28 47 30% 3 7
Attack on dig
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
2 6 32% 81 100 43% 11 3

Set Duration

1 00:24
2 00:23
3 00:27
4 00:29
5 00:20
Reception

Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)
1 . 0% (0%)
4 . 75% (25%)

3 . 100% (100%)

45 4 51%
19 3 63%
22 . 50%

(2ﬁ%)
(42%)
(23%)

94 7 55% (29%)
16 1 44%
22 . 55%
21 3 57%
20 1 65%

15 2 53%

(19%)
(36%)
(24%)
(25%)
(40%)

Reception
Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

31 3 39% (13%)
(9%)
(40%)

23 4 17%
5 . 60%

2 . 50%
32 2 34%

(9;4:)
(22%)

93 9 33% (16%)
24 3 25%
14 1 36%
19 . 37%
23 4 30%

13 1 46%

(17%)
(21%)
(11%)
(13%)
(23%)

Finland National Team

Reception 93
Points SO 52
Each 1.79 receptions
1 Point

Serve 107
Points BP 42
Each 2.55 serves

1 Break point

S

Partial score Score
6-8 13-16 21-19 25-19
5-8 11-16 15-21 15-25
2-8 12-16 17-21 21-25
8-4 16-13 21-19 25-22
2-5 6-10 11-12 14-16

Attack BK
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
7 2 29% 5)
4 . 25% 1
22 1 6 27% 2
2 1 0%
37 2 7 11 30% .
49 1 2 18 37% 4
39 2 4 11 28% 3
1606 6 14 49 31% 15
30 2 3 9 30% 4
33 1 5 6 18% 4
31 1 2 13 42% 1
42 1 2 12 29% 3
24 1 2 9 38% 3
Attack BK
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
21 1 1 12 57% 3
44 5 1 19 43%
5 . . 3 60% .
48 2 4 10 21% 1
11 1 7 64% 5)
41 2 7 18 44% 3
8 2 1 4 50% .
178 12 15 73 41% 14
35 5 4 13 37% 3
40 1 4 18 45% 5
35 2 1 18 51% 2
49 4 3 16 33% 2
19 3 8 42% 2
BP Break point
Err Errors
Points Pos% Positive +#
Sin Diff W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points
6 +4 Blo Blocked
5 %) Exc Excellent
4 -1 Substitute
3 -1 n Starting lineup
2 +1 n Starting setter
1 +4 n ' Starting serve
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